agenot-found.or type unknown

Beschrijving

Toepassing

Specificaties
Performance level
API GL-4

MTF Rover

Typische standaardanalyses
Dichtheid bij 15 °C, kg/I
Viscositeit 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscositeit 100 °C, mm2/s
Viscositeitsindex

Vlampunt COC, °C

Vloeipunt, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Zuurgetal, mgKOH/g
Sulfaatasgehalte, %

Calcium, mg/kg

Zink, mg/kg

Product Informatie
17-05-2025

0,878
53,00
10,50
191
185

9,0

3,60
1,53
3200
1700




